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Holidays for Calendar Year 2022 
 
The following days will be Holidays for State Employees during 
calendar year 2022 
 
New Year’s Day (Observed) Friday December 31 
Martin Luther King Jr/Civil Rights Day Monday January 17 
Presidents Day Monday February 21 
Memorial Day Monday May 30 
Independence Day Monday July 4 
Labor Day Monday September 5 
Columbus Day Monday October 10 
Veteran’s Day Thursday November 11 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 24 
Christmas Day (Observed) Monday December 26 
 
All Holidays are paid holidays if the holiday falls on a day one normally 
works. Holidays are paid at the rate of each employee’s normal working 
hours, up to 8 hours 
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